
Machine rental 

EASY - 2 simple documents emailed, 1 signature, and we’re ready to go

FAST - quick and responsive machines to you

FAIR - whether it be excessive rain days or breakdowns, or 
all the potential problems that can happen in the field; we use 
common sense to make sure you are not paying, or being 
billed, for things you can’t control. 

PRICE - we will be as competitive as anyone in the 
country.

Contact Josh Scheckel       
   call: 563.872.4112      
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   

  with 4 Unwavering Guarantees



Multi-month rate at reduced pricing

excavators

Contact Josh Scheckel  
   call: 563.872.4112   
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   

CAT 320EL/FL

CAT 329EL/FL

CAT 336EL/FL

CAT 349EL/FL

CAT 374

CAT 390

Price/Week

$2,150

$3,150

$3,650

$5,150

• 

•

Price/Month

$6,500

$9,500

$11,000

$15,500

$26,000

$33,000

Based out of Iowa
Machines rented throughout the United States and Canada

Award winning!

BELLEVUE

DES MOINES

ROCHESTER

DUBUQUE

MADISON

CHICAGO

PEORIA

SPRINGFIELD

DAVENPORT

Under 40  
in Construction  Equipment Award, 2016

Global Iowa Excellence in Export Award, 
2012

Visit us at 
21582 Hwy 62 
Bellevue, Iowa
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Ripper or rock use, add additional 25% to rate. 
Multi-month rate at reduced pricing.

GPS Systems set up and available to rent.

Crawler tractors

Contact Josh Scheckel  
   call: 563.872.4112   
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   

CAT D6N LGP

CAT D6T XW/LGP, SU Blade

CAT D6T XW/LGP, PAT Blade

CAT D8T

CAT D9T

CAT D10T

Price/Week

$3,500

$3,600

$4,000

$6,300

$9,000

$11,500

Price/Month

$10,500

$10,900

$12,000

$19,000

$27,000

$34,000

Multi-month rate at reduced pricing

Off-Road 
Trucks

Volvo A40F/G

CAT 740B

CAT 745

Price/Week

$5,000

$5,000

$5,500

Price/Month

$14,500

$14,500

$16,000
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Contact Josh Scheckel  
   call: 563.872.4112   
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   
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Quick couplers and fork attachments available.
Multi-month rate at reduced pricing.

Wheel 
Loaders

CAT 930K/M

CAT 938K/M

CAT 950K/M

CAT 966K/M

CAT 980K/M

CAT 988H

Price/Week

$1,850

$2,150

$2,850

$3,850

$4,650

$8,000

Price/Month

$5,500

$6,500

$8,500

$11,500

$14,000

$24,000
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Multi-month rate at reduced pricing

Soil 
compactors

CAT 815

CAT 825

Price/Week

$4,450

$5,850

Price/Month

$13,400

$17,500

Contact Josh Scheckel  
   call: 563.872.4112   
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   

Multi-month rate at reduced pricing

Vibratory drum
compactors

CAT CS56 Smooth Drum

CAT CP56 Padfoot Drum

CAT CS76 Smooth Drum

Price/Week

$2,500

$3,000

$3,000

Price/Month

$7,000

$8,000

$8,000
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offset DISKS

TATU EHD

Price/Week

•

Price/Month

$4,000

Contact Josh Scheckel  
   call: 563.872.4112   
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   

NEW! extra heavy-duty Tatu offset Disks,  32” & 40” Blades
Available with 9’6” width and 12’6” width.  The heaviest, most extreme-duty construction disks on the market. 
For Rent or Sale.

For Sale or Rent!Box blades/
roller blades

HOLMES 11 FT

HOLMES 16 FT

Price/Week

•

•

Price/Month

$3,500

$3,800

NEW! extreme-duty holmes 11F or 16F Roller blades
Maintain haul roads, building sites, or any construction projects that require levelling, smoothing, packing, 
or compacting.  For Rent or Sale.
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For Sale or Rent!



Rapid, Efficient delivery anywhere you need us.
Weekly rentals anywhere in the midwest. Multi-month rentals anywhere in the country.

Contact Josh Scheckel       
   call: 563.872.4112      
  text: 563.590.9903 
 email: rent@jjscheckel.com   

“ No one cares more about the success of the rental transaction, and our customer’s success, than me. As 
the owner of J.J. Scheckel Corporation, I created our company motto over 20 years ago, and it still holds 
true to our focus today; If we first insure our customer’s success, our own success will surely follow.”

~ Josh Scheckel




