MACHINE RENTAL



with 4 UNWAVERING GUARANTEES

- 🖌 EASY 2 simple documents emailed, 1 signature, and we're ready to go
- **FAST** quick and responsive machines to you
- FAIR whether it be excessive rain days or breakdowns, or all the potential problems that can happen in the field; we use common sense to make sure you are not paying, or being billed, for things you can't control.
- PRICE we will be as competitive as anyone in the country.



WWW.JJSCHECKEL.com

CONTACT JOSH SCHECKEL call: 563.872.4112 text: 563.590.9903 email: RENT@JJSCHECKEL.COM

BASED OUT OF IOWA

不

BHSCHECKEL

2

×

19

Machines rented throughout the United States and Canada

C Quenes

---- 013

Stor and

Visit us at

AWARD WINNING!

Under 40 in Construction Equipment Award, 2016 Global Iowa Excellence in Export Award, 2012

ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF

CAT

ROCHESTER MADISON DUBUQUE BELLEVUE DES MOINES DAVENPORT PEORIA SPRINGFIELD

EXCAVATORS	Price/Week	Price/Month
CAT 320EL/FL	\$2,150	\$6,500
CAT 329EL/FL	\$3,150	\$9,500
CAT 336EL/FL	\$3,650	\$11,000
CAT 349EL/FL	\$5,150	\$15,500
CAT 374	•	\$26,000
CAT 390	•	\$33,000

Multi-month rate at reduced pricing

HP000491

TH-SCHECKEL

CAT

349F

CONTACT JOSH SCHECKEL call: 563.872.4112 text: 563.590.9903 email: RENT@JJSCHECKEL.COM

2



CRAWLERTRACTORS Price/Week Price/Month

CAT D6N LGP	\$3,500	\$10,500	
CAT D6T XW/LGP, SU Blade	\$3,600	\$10,900	
CAT D6T XW/LGP, PAT Blade	\$4,000	\$12,000	
CAT D8T	\$6,300	\$19,000	
CAT D9T	\$9,000	\$27,000	
CAT DIOT	\$11,500	\$34,000	

Ripper or rock use, add additional 25% to rate. Multi-month rate at reduced pricing. GPS Systems set up and available to rent.

> call: 563.872.4112 text: 563.590.9903 email: RENT@JJSCHECKEL.COM

WHEEL LOADERS	Price/Week	Price/Month
CAT 930K/M	\$1,850	\$5,500
CAT 938K/M	\$2,150	\$6,500
CAT 950K/M	\$2,850	\$8,500
CAT 966K/M	\$3,850	\$11,500
CAT 980K/M	\$4,650	\$14,000
CAT 988H	\$8,000	\$24,000

Quick couplers and fork attachments available. Multi-month rate at reduced pricing.

6





SOIL COMPACTORS	Price/Week	Price/Month
CAT 815	\$4,450	\$13,400
CAT 825	\$5,850	\$17,500

Multi-month rate at reduced pricing

825H

PA1

....

call: 563.872.4112 text: 563.590.9903 email: RENT@JJSCHECKEL.COM



NEW!

Maintain haul roads, building sites, or any construction projects that require levelling, smoothing, packing, or compacting. FOR RENT OR SALE.



For Sale or Rent!



TATU EHD

Price/Week Price/Month

•

\$4,000



NEW! EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY TATU OFFSET DISKS, 32" & 40" BLADES

Available with 9'6" width and 12'6" width. The heaviest, most extreme-duty construction disks on the market.

CONTACT JOSH SCHECKEL call: 563.872.4112 text: 563.590.9903 email: RENT@JJSCHECKEL.COM



RAPID, EFFICIENT DELIVERY ANYWHERE YOU NEED US.

Weekly rentals anywhere in the midwest. Multi-month rentals anywhere in the country.

66 No one cares more about the success of the rental transaction, and our customer's success, than me. As the owner of J.J. Scheckel Corporation, I created our company motto over 20 years ago, and it still holds true to our focus today; If we first insure our customer's success, our own success will surely follow.



